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CITY OF FLINT 

FLINT PLANNING COMMISSION 
Robert Wesley, Chair

2021 Meeting Schedule **
NOTE: Pursuant to the amended Michigan Open Meetings Act and COVID-19 
related Executive Orders, all Planning Commission meetings are currently 
scheduled to be conducted electronically & telephonically. 

Each meeting Agenda & Public Notice contains the Dial-in number and Meeting ID 

for participation. The meetings will convene at 5:30 P.M on the 2nd and 4th 
Tuesday of the month.

MEETING DATES 

Tues. January 12, 2021
Tues. January 26, 2021

Tues. February 9, 2021
Tues. February 23, 2021

Tues. March 9, 2021
Tues. March 23, 2021

Tues. April 13, 2021
Tues. April 27, 2021

Tues. May 11, 2021
Tues. May 25, 2021

Tues. June 8, 2021
Tues. June 22, 2021

Tues. July 13, 2021 
Tues. July 27, 2021

Tues. August 10, 2021 
Tues. August 24, 2021

Tues. September 14, 2021 
Tues. September 28, 2021

Tues. October 12, 2021 
Tues. October 26, 2021

Tues. November 9, 2021 
Tues. November 23, 2021

Tues. December 14, 2021
Tues. December 28, 2021 

** In light of public health restrictions related to the COVID-19 pandemic
and concerns for the safety of the public and staff. Planning Commission 
WILL NOT be scheduling regular meetings until further notice.

https://www.cityofflint.com/zoning-division-meeting-agendas/



